2017 Indoor Rankings
Midget Women

Time/Dist Athlete Date Location
50 Metres

Native Indoor 6.38 Feb-08-03 Jenni Hucul STFC

Open Indoor 6.38 Feb-08-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
6.93 Savannah Sutherland 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.16 Olamide Olaloku 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.18 Sage Slobodzian 03 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.19 Paige Willems 02 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.24 Emily Cole-Johnson 02 PAAC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.26 Megan Dueck 02 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.32 Aime Breker 02 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.39 Chelsea Ells 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.41 Kjersti Graupe 02 NBLT 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.55 Teagan Weiman 02 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.56 Lois Ogunnubi 03 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.58 Alexandra Reyda Molnar 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.66 Emma Braaten 02 EXCL 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.66 Kiersten Kalmakoff 03 AAPA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.74 Courtneigh Mayne 03 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.75 Autumn Neiszner 03 EXCL 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.78 Macy Urbaniak 02 AAPA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
7.95 Vivian MacLennan 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
8.18 Kaydence Campbell 03 UNSK 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
8.19 Jazmin Lees 03 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
8.39 Joy McGillivray 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon

60 Metres

Native Indoor 7.45 Feb-09-03 Jenni Hucul STFC

Open Indoor 7.45 Feb-09-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
7.88 Savannah Sutherland 03 STFC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
8.06 Kailee Woitas 02 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
8.23 Ashley Janzen 01 RIVA 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
8.23 Olamide Olaloku 03 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
8.23 Juleah Duesing 02 UNSK 10/02/2017 Regina
8.34 Nicole Hoare 01 RIVA 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
8.34 Kyla Heidt 02 STFC 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
8.35 Irelyn Toth 01 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
8.35 Paige Willems 02 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon



Time/Dist

8.41
8.44
8.45
8.53
8.53
8.61
8.62
8.63
8.68
8.75
8.77
8.84
8.86
8.87
8.89
8.95
8.95
8.98
9.00
9.01
9.01
9.07
9.07
9.09
9.11
9.12
9.24
9.24
9.35
9.42
9.43
9.51
9.71
9.76
9.80
10.10

Sage Slobodzian
Emily Cole-Johnson
Sara Kozan

Megan Dueck
Victoria Stroeder
Mackenzie Nestman
Rachel Allen
Jessica McBride
Carlie Meikle
Joelee Helmeczi
Mia Childress
Rachel Albertson
Courtneigh Mayne
Kayleigh Strinholm
Teagan Weiman
Kasey McCombs
Lakshmi Mukesh
Rachel Vanderhooft
Jessamy Sundby
Emma Braaten
Aime Breker
Kiersten Kalmakoff
Lucie Blackburn
Autumn Neiszner
Abby Belanger
Lauryl Blondeau
Teagan Weiman
Macy Urbaniak
Berlin Demyen
Jordyn Bear
Kaydence Campbell
Xander Henderson
Arden Nicholls
Sarina Hussain
Kyla Bear

Casey Graham

2017 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Midget Women

60 Metres Cont'd

03 RIVA
02 PAAC
02 EXCL
02 STFC
02 EXCL
01 EXCL
03 EXCL
03 PRAT
02 STFC
02 STFC
03 PAAC
03 STFC
03 RIVA
01 EXCL
02 QPTC
03 YLTC
02 EXCL
03 EXCL
02 SLLT
02 EXCL
02 QPTC
03 AAPA
03 PRAT
03 EXCL
02 EXCL
03 EXCL
02 QPTC
02 AAPA
03 EXCL
03 NAIG
03 NAIG
03 STFC
02 EXCL
03 EXCL
03 NAIG
02 EXCL

Date

03/03/2017
10/02/2017
03/03/2017
10/02/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
20/01/2017
26/01/2017
03/12/2016
10/02/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
03/03/2017
31/03/2017
10/02/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
20/01/2017
10/02/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
20/01/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
26/01/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
31/03/2017
03/12/2016

Location

Alberta
Regina
Winnipeg
Regina
Regina
Regina
Alberta
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Alberta
Winnipeg
Alberta
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Alberta
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina



2017 Indoor Rankings
Midget Women

Time/Dist Athlete Date Location
200 Metres
Native Indoor ~ 24.69 Mar-07-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
Open Indoor 24.69 Mar-07-03 Jenni Hucul STFC

25.94 Savannah Sutherland 03 STFC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
27.04 Kyla Heidt 02 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
27.50 Irelyn Toth 01 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina

27.75 Ashley Janzen 01 RIVA 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
27.91 Teagan Jasieniuk 03 STFC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
27.96 Nicole Hoare 01 RIVA 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
28.04 Joelee Helmeczi 02 STFC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
28.19 Paige Willems 02 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
28.28 Juleah Duesing 02 UNSK 10/02/2017 Regina

28.28 Sara Kozan 02 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
28.48 Emily Cole-Johnson 02 PAAC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
28.61 Rachel Albertson 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
28.66 Victoria Stroeder 02 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina

28.79 Lois Ogunnubi 03 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
28.83 Camryn Danchilla 02 YLTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
28.98 Sage Slobodzian 03 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
29.26 Rachel Vanderhooft 03 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
29.40 Carlie Meikle 02 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
29.51 Rachel Allen 03 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
29.58 Sydney Hilbert 03 QPTC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
29.69 Aime Breker 02 QPTC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
29.73 Alex Lingnau 03 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
29.75 Autumn Neiszner 03 EXCL 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
29.87 Tess Yausie 03 UNSK 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
29.91 Heather Graf 03 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
29.93 Kayleigh Strinholm 01 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina

30.35 Emilie Cornelson 02 PAAC 10/02/2017 Regina

30.40 Emma Braaten 02 EXCL 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
30.42 Jordyn McEachern 03 EXCL 10/02/2017 Regina

30.45 Lauryl Blondeau 03 EXCL 10/02/2017 Regina

30.49 Abby Belanger 02 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina

30.50 Courtneigh Mayne 03 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
30.61 Lucie Blackburn 03 PRAT 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
30.69 Aime Breker 02 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
30.82 Jessica Cockburn 01 NBLT 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
30.84 Brynne Marshall 02 STFC 10/02/2017 Regina



Time/Dist

30.85
31.16
31.26
31.53
31.54
31.77
31.87
32.06
32.73
33.11
33.51
34.20
34.45
34.83

46.65
47.88
48.91
48.95
49.17
49.69
50.14
50.28
52.02
58.53

2:35.12
2:35.66
2:40.27

2017 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Dominigue Piche
Jenna Gerwing
Kaydence Campbell
Jenna Gerwing
Berlin Demyen
Arden Nicholls
Jordyn Bear
Morgan Elkew
Aivery Li

Claire Ledingham
Madison Gibson
Monika Nixdorf
Latisha Acoose
Kaily Gibson

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Rachel Allen

Sage Slobodzian
Abby Belanger
Ellison Kozan
Autumn Neiszner
Berlin Demyen
Courtneigh Mayne
Madelyn Kaban
Kyla Bear
Cadence Monette

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Ellison Kozan
Eryn Kielo
Madelyn Kaban

Midget Women

200 Metres Cont'd

02 STFC
03 STFC
03 NAIG
03 STFC
03 EXCL
02 EXCL
03 NAIG
02 EXCL
02 LMTC
01 EXCL
03 STFC
02 EXCL
03 STFC
03 STFC

300 Metres

39.72 Feb-15-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
39.01 Dec-30-80 Jillian Richardson AB

03 EXCL
03 RIVA
02 EXCL
02 EXCL
03 EXCL
03 EXCL
03 RIVA
02 EXCL
03 NAIG
03 PAAC
800 Metres

2:15.65 Mar-01-01 Kailey Smith MJR
2:15.65 Mar-01-01 Kailey Smith MJR

02 EXCL
03 STFC
02 EXCL

Date

26/01/2017
17/03/2017
31/03/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
03/12/2016
31/03/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
03/03/2017
17/03/2017
26/01/2017

20/01/2017
03/03/2017
20/01/2017
03/03/2017
20/01/2017
20/01/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
31/03/2017
03/02/2017

03/03/2017
26/01/2017
03/03/2017

Location

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Winnipeg
Alberta
Alberta
Alberta
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Winnipeg

Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Winnipeg



Time/Dist

2:41.10
2:44.64
2:44.95
2:46.16
2:50.45
2:51.30
2:52.61
2:55.26
2:58.23
2:58.80
3:00.73
3:06.82
3:13.81
3:22.19

4:07.84
4:16.30
4:18.39
4:22.70
4:23.74
4:25.42
4:32.16
4:34.90
4:48.66
4:51.15
5:20.29

7:16.58
8:11.10
9:56.84

2017 Indoor Rankings
Midget Women

Athlete Date Location
800 Metres Cont'd
Alyssa Roney 02 LMTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
Allison Novecosky 03 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
Sydney Gdanski 03 RMSC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
Berlin Demyen 03 EXCL 10/02/2017 Regina
Whitney Flavel 02 LMTC 10/02/2017 Regina
Grace Wagner 03 EXCL 10/02/2017 Regina
Julianna Engele-Lueke 03 QPTC 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
Kyla Bear 03 NAIG 31/03/2017 Saskatoon
Cadence Bissky 03 PAAC 13/01/2017 Saskatoon
Jordyn Bear 03 NAIG 31/03/2017 Saskatoon
Camryn Danchilla 02 YLTC 03/12/2016 Regina
Joah Bargen 02 RIVA 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
Monika Nixdorf 02 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
Cadence Monette 02 PAAC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
1200 Metres
Native Indoor  3:50.29 Mar-21-15 Chloe McEachern QCST
Open Indoor  3:50.29 Mar-21-15 Chloe McEachern QCST
Eryn Kielo 03 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
Alyssa Roney 02 LMTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
Ellison Kozan 02 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
Madelyn Kaban 02 EXCL 10/02/2017 Regina
Allison Novecosky 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
Sophie Gettle 03 EXCL 10/02/2017 Regina
Sydney Gdanski 03 RMSC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
Isabella VVan Rensburg 03 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
Cadence Bissky 03 PAAC 13/01/2017 Saskatoon
Whitney Flavel 02 LMTC 10/02/2017 Regina
Monika Nixdorf 02 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
2000 Metres
Eryn Kielo 03 STFC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
Alyssa Roney 02 LMTC 10/02/2017 Regina
Monika Nixdorf 02 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg



2017 Indoor Rankings
Midget Women

Time/Dist Athlete Date Location
60m Hurdles .76m
Native Indoor  8.88 Jan-25-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
Open Indoor 8.88 Jan-25-03 Jenni Hucul STFC

9.74 Kyla Heidt 02 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon

9.79 Megan Dueck 02 STFC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
10.04 Savannah Sutherland 03 STFC 10/02/2017 Regina
10.25 Alexandra Reyda Molnar 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
10.27 Jessica McBride 03 PRAT 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
10.33 Kelly Romanuik 02 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
10.37 Teagan Jasieniuk 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
10.57 Kasey McCombs 03 YLTC 10/02/2017 Regina
10.66 Heather Graf 03 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
10.90 Alex Lingnau 03 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
10.92 Autumn Neiszner 03 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
10.96 Paige Willems 02 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
10.99 Chelsea Ells 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
11.09 Kayleigh Strinholm 01 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
11.35 Rachel Allen 03 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
11.43 Kiersten Kalmakoff 03 AAPA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
12.08 Claire Ledingham 01 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
12.23 Rachel Albertson 03 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
12.50 Berlin Demyen 03 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
13.11 Xander Henderson 03 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon

High Jump
Native Indoor  1.68m Nov-28-98 Angie Collinge-Janine Polischuk/99 UNA - RAT
Open Indoor 1.75m Mar-15-87 Coralea Brown AB

1.50m Camryn Danchilla 02 YLTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
1.50m Dominique Piche 02 STFC 10/02/2017 Regina
1.47m Raissa Murwanashyaka 02 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
1.45m Emilie Cornelson 02 PAAC 10/02/2017 Regina
1.42m Rachel Albertson 03 STFC 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
1.42m Rachel Vanderhooft 03 EXCL 03/03/2017 Winnipeg
1.40m Paige Willems 02 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
1.40m Kelly Romanuik 02 QPTC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
1.40m Jessica McBride 03 PRAT 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
1.40m Claire Ledingham 01 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina



Time/Dist

1.40m
1.37m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.31m
1.25m
1.25m

2.00m

5.18m
5.11m
4.93m
4.89m
4.80m
4.71m
4,70m
4.62m
4.46m
4.37m
4.35m
4.27m
4.25m
4.23m
4.20m
4.20m

Athlete

Arden Nicholls
Lauryl Blondeau
Lakshmi Mukesh
Kyla Heidt
Autumn Neiszner
Kasey McCombs
Jaymee Stupak
Jessamy Sundby
Grace Becker
Sydney Hilbert

Native Indoor

Open Indoor

Caitlyn Elkew

Native Indoor

Open Indoor

Kailee Woitas
Savannah Sutherland
Megan Dueck

Sara Kozan

Olamide Olaloku
Paige Willems
Teagan Jasieniuk
Aime Breker

Kjersti Graupe
Jessica McBride
Alexandra Reyda Molnar
Lauryl Blondeau
Emilie Cornelson
Camryn Danchilla
Rachel Vanderhooft
Victoria Stroeder

2017 Indoor Rankings
Midget Women

Date

High Jump Cont'd

02 EXCL 20/01/2017
03 EXCL 03/03/2017
02 EXCL 03/12/2016
02 STFC 26/01/2017
03 EXCL 17/03/2017
03 YLTC 10/02/2017
02 STFC 17/03/2017
02 SLLT 31/03/2017
03 STFC 26/01/2017
03 QPTC 10/02/2017

Pole Vault

3.40m Dec-07-03 Theresa Wiebe RIVA

3.40m Dec-07-02 Theresa Wiebe RIVA
01 EXCL 03/12/2016
Long Jump

5.57m Jan-29-00 Janine Polischuk RAT

5.57m Jan-29-00 Janine Polischuk RAT
02 EXCL 10/02/2017
03 STFC 03/03/2017
02 STFC 17/03/2017
02 EXCL 03/03/2017
02 STFC 17/03/2017
02 STFC 03/03/2017
03 STFC 26/01/2017
02 QPTC 17/03/2017
02 NBLT 17/03/2017
03 PRAT 17/03/2017
03 STFC 17/03/2017
03 EXCL 03/03/2017
02 PAAC 10/02/2017
02 YLTC 03/12/2016
03 EXCL 03/03/2017
02 EXCL 03/12/2016

Location

Alberta
Winnipeg
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Regina

Regina

Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Regina

Regina

Winnipeg
Regina



Time/Dist

4.19m
4.18m
4.17m
4.15m
4.13m
4.12m
4.08m
4.06m
4.05m
4.05m
4.04m
4.03m
3.95m
3.95m
3.93m
3.92m
3.91m
3.85m
3.82m
3.81m
3.81m
3.80m
3.75m
3.68m
3.65m
3.49m
3.39m
3.31m
3.00m

10.59m
10.33m
9.68m
9.58m

Mia Childress
Kaydence Campbell
Tess Yausie
Brynne Marshall
Aivery Li

Chelsea Ells
Holland Kozan
Dominique Piche
Heather Graf

Lucie Blackburn
Jaymee Stupak
Teagan Weiman
Emma Braaten
Joelee Helmeczi
Sydney Hilbert
Lois Ogunnubi
Courtneigh Mayne
Autumn Neiszner
Kayleigh Strinholm
Claire Ledingham
Vivian MacLennan
Kiersten Kalmakoff
Jazmin Lees
Sydney Hilbert
Jessamy Sundby
Cadence Bissky
Kasey McCombs
Grace Becker
Xander Henderson

2017 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Kailee Woitas
Savannah Sutherland
Sara Kozan

Megan Dueck

Midget Women

Long Jump Cont'd

03 PAAC
03 UNSK
03 UNSK
02 STFC
02 LMTC
03 STFC
02 EXCL
02 STFC
03 QPTC
03 PRAT
02 STFC
02 QPTC
02 EXCL
02 STFC
03 QPTC
03 RIVA
03 RIVA
03 EXCL
01 EXCL
01 EXCL
03 STFC
03 AAPA
03 QPTC
03 QPTC
02 SLLT
03 PAAC
03 YLTC
03 STFC
03 STFC

Triple Jump

02 EXCL
03 STFC
02 EXCL
02 STFC

Date

03/03/2017
20/01/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
10/02/2017
17/03/2017
26/01/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
26/01/2017
17/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
10/02/2017
31/03/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017

11.72m Mar-16-07 Chloe Hetherton SMAT
11.72m Mar-16-07 Chloe Hetherton SMAT

20/01/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017

Location

Alberta
Alberta
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta
Winnipeg
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina

Alberta

Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg



Time/Dist

9.51m
9.39m
9.35m
9.29m
9.26m
9.18m
9.00m
8.79m
8.76m
8.67m
8.64m
8.56m
8.31m
8.28m

10.99m
10.69m
9.96m
9.29m
9.10m
8.52m
8.39m
7.22m
6.95m
6.80m
5.97m
5.40m
5.29m

2017 Indoor Rankings

Midget Women

Athlete

Kelly Romanuik
Rachel Allen
Heather Graf
Lauryl Blondeau
Paige Willems
Holland Kozan
Aivery Li
Autumn Neiszner
Jaymee Stupak
Brynne Marshall
Berlin Demyen
Alex Lingnau
Jordyn McEachern
Jazmin Lees

Native Indoor
Open Indoor

Melissa Crowdis
Naomi Klassen
Rachel Vanderhooft
Claire Ledingham
Jessamy Sundby
Madison Bird
Carlie Meikle
Latisha Acoose
Jenna Gerwing
Lakshmi Mukesh
Caitlyn Elkew
Autumn Neiszner
Darby Duffield

Triple Jump Cont'd

02 QPTC
03 EXCL
03 QPTC
03 EXCL
02 STFC
02 EXCL
02 LMTC
03 EXCL
02 STFC
02 STFC
03 EXCL
03 STFC
03 EXCL
03 QPTC

Shot Put 3kg

Date

17/03/2017
03/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
10/02/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
20/01/2017
17/03/2017
10/02/2017
17/03/2017

Location

Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon

11.76m Dec-15-12 Brooke Shatowski EXCL
11.76m Dec-15-12 Brooke Shatowski EXCL

03 YLTC
01 STFC
03 EXCL
01 EXCL
02 SLLT
03 SLLT
02 STFC
03 STFC
03 STFC
02 EXCL
01 EXCL
03 EXCL
03 LMTC

10/02/2017
17/12/2016
03/03/2017
03/12/2016
31/03/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
03/12/2016

Regina
Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina



